VS liga, Tygf¥i skiatlon
2025-03-01 Jablonec na Nisou (Brizky)

7~ 7

2 a 2km starsi Zaci s U15, Ml. dorky
start ~ 11:51:00 | 2009 - 2012 | registered: 12

category # name
mladsi dorky 85 BENDOVA VERONIKA
star$i 74ci U15 68 FABIAN SIMON
mladsi dorky 75 KUIPER SIMONA JANA
star$i Zakyn& U15 60 MICHLOVA TEREZA
starsi zakyn& U15 67 MOZiSOVA MAGDALENA
mladsi dorky 74 MRAZOVA EMA
starsi Zakyné 73 MRAZOVA LUCIE
mladsi dorky 81 PORKERTOVA VIKTORIE
star3i zakyn& U15 58 SKALOVA MONIKA
starsi Zaci 47 SINDELAR EDUARD
mladsi dorky 79 SIROKA MAGDALENA
stardi 74ci U15 69 SULC THEODOR

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
SKI KLUB JABLONEC N.N.
T) SOKOL SENOHRABY
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
WIKOV SKI SKUHROV NAD BELOU
T) SOKOL SENOHRABY
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
T) SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK
SKI KLUB JABLONEC N.N.
WIKOV SKI SKUHROV NAD BELOU
Z1ZKOVSKY TYGRI
SKI KLUB JABLONEC N.N.
TJ SLOVAN PRAHA ZDRAVOTNIK

start list

year
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2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2012
2009
2010
2012
2009
2010
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